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August 25, 2023 

Dr. Racquel Jones, Chief of Schools  

Ms. Judi Komins, Executive Administrative Assistant  

Greenwood Bldg. A - (443) 809-3172 

High Schools 

West Central East 

Ms. Kyria Joseph 

Executive Director of Schools, Secondary 

Ms. Leslie Hudson, Admin. Assistant 

Windsor Mill MS – (443) 809-8740 

Ms. Sandra Reid 

Acting Executive Director of Schools,  Sec. 

Ms. Sarah Fast, Admin. Assistant 

Cockeysville MS – (443) 809-8764 

Mr. Craig Reed 

Executive Director of Schools, Secondary 

Ms. Deb Balcer, Admin. Assistant 

Kenwood Admin. Bldg. – (443) 809-3235 

Catonsville  

Catonsville Center   

Milford Mill Acad. 

New Town 

Pikesville 

Randallstown 

Western School  

Woodlawn 

0808 

0934 

0660 

1614 

1217 

0748 

0840 

1309 

Dulaney 

Franklin 

G. W. Carver Ctr.  

Hereford 

Loch Raven 

Parkville 

Towson 

7633 

1119 

2775 

1905 

3525 

1217 

3608 

Chesapeake 

Eastern Technical 

Kenwood  

Overlea 

Patapsco 

Perry Hall 

Rosedale Center  

Sollers Point  

Sparrows Point 

0100 

0190 

0153 

5241 

7060 

5108 

0133 

7075 

7517 

Mr. Sam Mustipher, Executive Director, School Support & Improvement  

Ms. Jennifer Gounaris, Administrator of School Improvement  

Dr. Kalisha Miller, Administrator of School Improvement 

Ms. Carla McCollugh, Admin. Assistant 

Greenwood Bldg. A – 443-809-8282 

High Schools Middle Schools 

Dundalk  

Lansdowne  

Owings Mills 

7023 

1415 

1700 

 

Arbutus 

Deep Creek  

Dundalk  

Franklin 

General John Stricker  

Holabird  

Lansdowne  

Loch Raven Technical Acad. 

Middle River 

Northwest Academy 

Pikesville 

Stemmers Run  

Woodlawn  

1402 

0112 

7018 

1114 

7038 

7049 

1411 

3518 

0165 

0742 

1207 

0177 

1304 

Middle Schools 

West/Central  East/Central 

Ms. Sue Truesdell 

Acting Executive Director of Schools, Secondary 

Ms. Leslie Hudson, Admin. Assistant (West) 

Windsor Mill MS – (443) 809-8740 

Ms. Sarah Fast, Admin. Assistant (Central) 

Cockeysville MS – (443) 809-8764 

Ms. Larissa Santos 

Executive Director of Schools, Secondary 

Ms. Deb Balcer, Admin. Assistant (East) 

Kenwood Admin. Bldg. – (443) 809-3235 

Ms. Sarah Fast, Admin. Assistant (Central) 

Cockeysville MS – (443) 809-8764 

West 

Catonsville  

Deer Park Middle Magnet  

Meadowood Education Center 

Southwest Academy 

Sudbrook Magnet  

Windsor Mill 

Central 

Cockeysville 

 

 

0803 

0726 

6888 

0825 

6720 

0618 

 

7626 

 

East 

Crossroads Center  

Golden Ring 

Sparrows Point 

Central 

Dumbarton 

Hereford 

Parkville 

Perry Hall 

Pine Grove 

Ridgely  

 

 

2275 

0130 

7524 

 

3176 

7902 

5250 

5100 

5270 

7650 
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Elementary Schools 

West Central East 

Dr. Nashae Bennett 

Executive Director of Schools, Elementary 

Ms. Leslie Hudson, Admin. Assistant 

Windsor Mill MS – (443) 809-8740 

Mr. Steve Bender 

Executive Director of Schools, Elementary 

Ms. Sarah Fast, Admin. Assistant 

Cockeysville MS – (443) 809-8764 

Dr. Jennifer Mullenax 

Executive Director of Schools, Elementary 

Ms. Deb Balcer, Admin. Assistant 

Kenwood Admin. Bldg. – (443) 809-3235 

Campfield  

Chadwick 

Chatsworth 

Church Lane 

Deer Park 

Dogwood 

Edmondson Heights 

Hernwood 

Johnnycake 

Lyons Mill 

New Town 

Powhatan 

Randallstown 

Watershed Charter   

Woodholme 

1227 

1300 

1103 

0717 

0723 

6808 

0818 

0732 

0823 

1719 

1541 

1330 

0746 

2100 

6700 

Carroll Manor  

Cedarmere 

Cromwell Valley  

Franklin  

Glyndon 

Halstead Academy 

Lutherville 

Mays Chapel 

Oakleigh 

Owings Mills 

Padonia Int. 

Pinewood 

Pleasant Plains 

Timber Grove 

Timonium 

Warren 

5947 

1100 

4888 

1111 

1130 

3210 

7800 

4134 

5238 

1710 

7646 

7663 

3549 

1714 

7661 

7665 

Battle Monument  

Bear Creek 

Berkshire 

Chapel Hill 

Chesapeake 

Terrace 

Colgate 

Dundalk 

Edgemere 

Glenmar 

Grange 

Gunpowder 

Honeygo 

Joppa View 

Kingsville  

Logan 

Maiden Choice 

Norwood 

Perry Hall 

RICA              

Ridge Ruxton 

Sandy Plains 

Vincent Farm 

White Oak 

7000 

7007 

7008 

5119 

7505 

7010 

7013 

7507 

0127 

7043 

5121 

8700 

5065 

5949 

7052 

1431 

7055 

5105 

410-368-7900 

3594 

7070 

2983 

5378 

West Central East 

Dr. Adrienne Morrow 

Executive Director of Schools, Elementary 

Ms. Leslie Hudson, Admin. Assistant 

Windsor Mill MS – (443) 809-8740 

Dr. Sharonda Gregory 

Executive Director of Schools, Elementary 

Ms. Sarah Fast, Admin. Assistant 

Cockeysville MS – (443) 809-8764 

Mr. Eric Wilson 

Executive Director of Schools, Elementary 

Ms. Deb Balcer, Admin. Assistant 

Kenwood Admin. Bldg. – (443) 809-3235 

Arbutus 

Baltimore Highlands 

Bedford 

Catonsville 

Halethorpe 

Hebbville  

Hillcrest 

Lansdowne 

Relay 

Riverview  

Scotts Branch 

Westchester 

Westowne 

Winand 

Winfield 

Woodbridge 

Woodmoor 

1400 

0919 

1200 

0800 

1406 

0708 

0820 

1408 

1426 

1428 

0761 

1089 

0854 

0763 

0766 

0857 

1318 

Carney 

Fifth District 

Fort Garrison 

Hampton 

Harford Hills 

Jacksonville 

Pine Grove 

Prettyboy 

Riderwood 

Rodgers Forge 

Seven Oaks 

Seventh District 

Sparks 

Stoneleigh 

Summit Park 

Villa Cresta 

West Towson 

5228 

1726 

1203 

3205 

5236 

7880 

5267 

1900 

3568 

3582 

6257 

1902 

7900 

3600 

1210 

5275 

3869 

Chase 

Elmwood 

Essex 

Fullerton 

Hawthorne 

Mars Estates 

Martin Boulevard 

McCormick 

Middleborough 

Middlesex 

Oliver Beach 

Orems 

Red House Run 

Rossville 

Sandalwood 

Seneca 

Shady Spring 

Sussex 

Victory Villa 

5940 

5232 

0117 

5234 

0138 

0154 

0158 

0500 

0160 

0170 

5943 

0172 

0506 

8519 

0174 

5945 

0509 

0182 

0184 
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Mr. Sam Mustipher, Executive Director, School Support & Improvement  

Ms. Jennifer Gounaris, Administrator of School Improvement  

Dr. Kalisha Miller, Administrator of School Improvement 

Ms. Carla McCollugh, Admin. Assistant 

Greenwood Bldg. A – 443-809-8282 

Elementary Schools 

Battle Grove  

Charlesmont  

Deep Creek  

Featherbed Lane  

Milbrook  

Pot Spring 

Reisterstown 

Wellwood International  

7500 

7004 

0110 

1302 

1225 

7648 

1133 

1212 
 


